

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25954-55/2008

MADAN LAL CHAUHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/10/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.
Mr.Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10th November, 2008.

Status quo till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master