

øITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5-6 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25954-25955/2008

MADAN LAL CHAUHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 28/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Badridas Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

List these applications after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master