

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-6 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) Nos.25954-25955/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in CWP No.154/2004
& CWP No.252/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF H.P. AT SHIMLA)

MADAN LAL CHAUHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 11/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Narottam Vyas,Adv.
Mr. Sohan Singh,Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal,Adv.
Ms. Anupama Madnan,Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sood,Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

List this matter for final disposal on 9 October, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT) (NEERU BALA VIJ)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER