

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.25954-25955/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in CWP No.154/2004 & CWP No. 252/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF H.P. AT SHIMLA)

MADAN LAL CHAUHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 27140 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 09/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
 Mr. Amanpreet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Sood, Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Dogra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hininder Lal, Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 27th October, 2009 (non-misc.day).

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER